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Public Holiday

Event

New Year

CNY Day 1

CNY Day 2

Thaipusam (subject to change)
Nuzul Al-Quran

Hari Raya 1

Hari Raya 2

Labour Day

Wesak Day

Agong’s Birthday

Hari Raya Haji

Awal Muharram
Merdeka Day

Merdeka Day - Replacement
Prophet Muhammad Birthday
Malaysia Day

Deepavali jsubject to change)
Sultan Selangor Birthday
Christmas

Agenda
Start/End School
Term Break
Public Holiday

Australian International School (Malaysia)
Academic Calendar 2025

Date
1-Jan
29-Jan
30-Jan
11-Feb
17-Mar
31-Mar
1-Apr
1-May
12-May
2-June
6-Jun
27-Jun
31-Aug
1 Sept
5-Sep
16-Sep
20-Oct
11-Dec
25-Dec

www.daism.edu.my


https://aism.edu.my

